EILIRE3 7

3531170000

B8z F 5t
2024-02-21

AVENTICS O—&U—>3A > b

AVENTICS > —XO—&U—Ta4q 2 N, BEMG
SAUHDSEEFEETHRBHRRICHEEZEETDIED
CEAEhET, ANV MNTEXBZRTICKY, O—2
D—TaA 2 NE, BB ZEBHNER,SRETSHE
BECTEDFRICBEYET,

BT —2
7307
FHTEEROHK
Bl &x i

BE &K
EfZ=RAR— N
EBEN (&)
EBEHDORAKE
RDOBRIEERE
RADEMFRE
P

BE &K

EE

RTIVTILES

EEE

1

M22x1,5. &
3000 1/min
M22x1,5

0 bar

8 bar

-25°C

40 °C
EMZ=L
3000 1/min
0.98 kg
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JAVENTICS EMERSON.


https://www.emerson.com/ja-jp/catalog/aventics-rotary-joints
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https://www.emerson.com/ja-jp/catalog/aventics-rotary-joints

